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Community Feedback on Fall Opening (N

Survey Process
Open June 26 — July 4
« Avallable in 6 languages
« Parents:

« PreK - grade 2

« Grades 3-5

« Grades 6-8

« Grades 9-12
« Students

« Grades 6-8

e Grades 9-12
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Survey Responses
Parents:
« PreK-grade2 1,311
« Grades 3-5 1,206

« Grades 6-8 650

« Grades 9-12 747
Students*

« Grades 6-8 797

e Grades 9-12 775
Total: 5,486

*some results indicates parents may have taken the survey indicated for students




o
Community Feedback on Fall Opening %

Ql: If public health officials believe it is safe to allow in-person instruction,
would you be comfortable having your student return to school this fall?

Not or
somewhat
comfortable

Not at all comfortable Somewhat comfortable Comfortable with concerns Comfortable with minimal
concerns

Comfortable
with concerns
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Q2: Would it increase your comfort level if staff were required to wear
masks?

No opinion
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Q3: Would it increase your comfort level if students were required to
wear masks?
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Q4: We understand many students or family members have health

concerns or compromised immune systems. At this time and assuming
there is no vaccine available in the Fall, but buildings reopen and follow
state safety protocols, will your student(s) attend school in the building?
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Q5: If returning to school in the fall is not fully in-person, which
educational delivery option do you most support for your child?
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Q6: If returning to school in the fall requires split/rotating or phased
models in order to ensure social distancing requirements, which of the

following options do you prefer?

L\ N

Highly Preferred Neither Not Does not
preferred preferred nor preferred work for
not preferred my family
K-5in person full time, 6-12 | 5§77 497 602
remote only
K-5in person full time, 6-12 | 774 883 758 920 285
hybrid remote and in person
K-12 A/B schedule, 746 1,230 620 664 435
alternates days each week
in person and remote
K-12 A/B schedule, 423 906 661 1,077 | 554
alternates every week in
person and remote

| Most preferred by all groups

B Least preferred by all groups
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Q?: What is the most important aspect of remote learning to you?
(choose one)
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Personalized feedback  An environmentas  Anenvironmentthat  Access tothe most  Support for a student
and engagement from  close to traditional keeps students challenging coursework  who is struggling
the teacher school as possible  engaged, but provides and highly qualified
flexibility for families teachers

and students
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Q8: If public health officials believe it is safe to allow athletics and

activities, would you be comfortable having your student participate?
(6-12 grades only)
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